
RC Pro Round 3 Grande Prarie 2013
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 8
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

1-8 Scale Open Electric (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

300024

Mah, Wayne 40W 31 15 10:11.511 37.299 38.331 39.606 1

Wood, Nick 102 14 9:35.430 38.825 38.981 39.744 5

Mah, Way 48W 43 14 10:03.782 28.35239.505 40.215 41.219 4

Hauch, Austin 88H 94 14 10:05.548 30.11837.924 38.898 40.146 8

Werenka, Stuart 35S 55 14 10:10.130 34.70039.241 40.519 42.197 6

Groot, RJ 17G 26 14 10:33.462 58.03241.452 42.361 43.600 7

Gagnon, Marc 03M 67 14 10:41.023 65.59342.449 43.448 44.626 9

Anderson, Jordan 18 14 10:42.814 67.38441.426 42.811 44.266 10

Di Rocco, Ryan 74X 119 14 10:46.525 71.09542.844 43.538 44.894 11

Neumann, Patrice 810 13 9:34.682 39.465 40.620 42.304 2

Johnston, Mike 711 13 9:44.985 10.30340.848 41.865 43.228 3

Tse, Desmond 1212 13 10:09.882 35.20043.454 44.511 45.701 15

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Anderson Groot Mah Mah Werenka Gagnon Johnston Neumann Hauch Wood

9/48.781 11/50.832 1/37.597 6/45.366 4/40.194 7/47.362 5/42.366 3/39.781 8/47.847 2/39.0891.

13/10:34.1 12/10:09.9 16/10:01.6 14/10:35.1 15/10:02.8 13/10:15.6 15/10:35.5 16/10:36.4 13/10:22.0 16/10:25.4

12/52.252 6/42.624 1/40.549 8/51.630 5/49.337 7/47.914 9/54.928 3/41.501 4/40.019 2/39.3682.

12/10:06.1 13/10:07.4 16/10:25.2 13/10:30.5 14/10:26.7 13/10:19.3 13/10:32.3 15/10:09.6 14/10:15.0 16/10:27.6

8/43.620 5/44.269 1/41.192 9/48.118 4/44.418 7/44.275 11/50.613 3/52.454 6/50.498 2/45.4693.

13/10:26.8 14/10:42.6 16/10:36.4 13/10:28.8 14/10:25.1 13/10:04.7 13/10:40.9 14/10:24.1 14/10:45.6 15/10:19.6

9/44.481 5/43.732 1/41.615 10/44.290 4/44.650 6/42.449 11/42.089 7/48.976 3/39.162 2/43.7054.

13/10:14.6 14/10:35.1 15/10:03.5 13/10:15.5 14/10:25.1 14/10:37.0 13/10:17.5 14/10:39.4 14/10:21.3 15/10:28.6

12/48.878 6/48.334 1/41.508 8/41.450 4/45.799 7/48.262 10/43.026 5/43.696 3/38.600 2/40.3025.

13/10:18.8 14/10:43.4 15/10:07.3 13/10:00.2 14/10:28.3 14/10:44.7 13/10:05.8 14/10:33.9 14/10:05.1 15/10:23.7

11/46.360 6/41.452 1/42.482 9/46.483 4/44.627 7/43.832 8/41.988 5/44.364 3/39.912 2/38.9406.

13/10:16.1 14/10:32.8 15/10:12.3 13/10:00.9 14/10:27.7 14/10:39.5 14/10:41.6 14/10:31.7 15/10:40.1 15/10:17.1

11/44.699 7/47.801 2/41.246 6/41.364 4/41.912 9/46.809 8/44.689 5/44.485 3/39.731 1/38.8257.

13/10:11.1 14/10:38.0 15/10:13.2 14/10:37.3 14/10:21.8 14/10:41.7 14/10:39.3 14/10:30.5 15/10:33.7 15/10:12.2

10/41.426 7/46.348 2/40.484 6/39.505 4/40.452 9/47.630 8/46.062 5/39.465 3/37.924 1/39.0318.

13/10:02.0 14/10:39.4 15/10:12.5 14/10:26.8 14/10:14.9 14/10:44.9 14/10:40.0 14/10:20.7 15/10:25.6 15/10:08.8

10/49.950 7/41.788 1/40.930 6/41.076 4/39.241 9/50.960 8/47.169 5/42.323 3/44.181 2/43.5299.

13/10:07.3 14/10:33.3 15/10:12.6 14/10:21.1 14/10:07.6 13/10:05.9 14/10:42.3 14/10:17.6 15/10:29.7 15/10:13.7

9/42.475 7/43.808 2/47.520 5/40.051 4/43.577 10/44.835 8/43.008 6/45.070 3/41.836 1/45.28710.

13/10:01.7 14/10:31.3 15/10:22.6 14/10:15.0 14/10:07.8 13/10:03.6 14/10:38.3 14/10:18.9 15/10:29.5 15/10:20.3

9/44.025 8/50.495 1/38.302 5/40.754 4/40.795 10/43.299 7/40.848 6/40.240 3/53.463 2/43.48211.

14/10:45.2 14/10:38.2 15/10:18.3 14/10:11.0 14/10:04.5 14/10:46.0 14/10:32.2 14/10:13.8 14/10:02.2 15/10:23.2

9/42.507 8/45.799 1/39.722 5/40.693 4/42.269 10/45.737 7/42.033 6/42.111 3/41.020 2/39.30412.

14/10:41.0 14/10:38.4 15/10:16.4 14/10:07.5 14/10:03.4 14/10:45.5 14/10:28.6 14/10:11.8 15/10:42.7 15/10:20.4

9/44.283 8/42.210 1/37.299 3/42.928 4/48.377 10/44.087 7/46.166 6/50.216 5/52.281 2/39.01913.

14/10:39.4 14/10:34.8 15/10:12.0 14/10:07.0 14/10:09.1 14/10:43.4 14/10:29.9 14/10:18.8 14/10:10.0 15/10:17.7

8/49.077 6/43.970 1/42.328 3/40.074 5/44.482 7/43.572 4/39.074 2/40.08014.

14/10:42.8 14/10:33.4 15/10:13.6 14/10:03.7 14/10:10.1 14/10:41.0 14/10:05.5 15/10:16.5

1/38.73715.

15/10:11.5

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20Car#

Di Rocco Tse

10/50.485 12/52.4001.

12/10:05.7 12/10:28.7



11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20Car#

Di Rocco Tse

10/47.356 11/46.9922.

13/10:35.9 13/10:46.0

10/47.875 12/49.8253.

13/10:31.4 13/10:46.6

8/43.111 12/43.4544.

13/10:13.6 13/10:26.1

9/43.683 11/44.5815.

13/10:04.5 13/10:16.8

10/45.427 12/47.3826.

13/10:02.2 13/10:16.6

10/50.319 12/46.8757.

13/10:09.6 13/10:15.6

11/44.044 12/43.7418.

13/10:04.9 13/10:09.7

11/48.904 12/50.6489.

13/10:08.3 13/10:15.1

11/45.404 12/46.91310.

13/10:06.5 13/10:14.6

11/46.367 12/45.63411.

13/10:06.2 13/10:12.7

11/42.844 12/46.29312.

13/10:02.1 13/10:11.8

11/44.008 12/45.14413.

14/10:45.9 13/10:09.8

9/46.69814.

13/10:00.3

15.

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

1-8 Scale Open Electric

RC Pro Round 3 Grande Prarie 2013

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

300024

10:35.697Mah, Wayne 40W 1 10:11.511 100 100 0 200116 15 0 31/1247.2081.

10:24.602Hauch, Austin 88H 2 10:05.548 99 97 0 196415 14 0 29/1230.1502.

10:36.908Mah, Way 48W 3 10:03.782 98 98 0 196315 14 0 29/1240.6903.

10:00.553Werenka, Stuart 35S 4 10:10.130 97 96 0 193514 14 0 28/1210.6834.

10:16.236Groot, RJ 17G 5 10:33.462 96 95 0 191614 14 0 28/1249.6985.

10:11.508Wood, Nick 11 9:35.430 90 99 0 189212 14 0 26/1186.9386.

10:08.740Anderson, Jordan 8 10:42.814 93 93 0 186813 14 0 27/1251.5547.

10:15.194Gagnon, Marc 03M 9 10:41.023 92 94 0 186713 14 0 27/1256.2178.

10:30.809Johnston, Mike 6 9:44.985 95 90 0 1851114 13 0 27/1215.7949.

6:28.807Neumann, Patrice 12 9:34.682 89 91 0 180109 13 0 22/963.48910.


